
 

 

Key Y12 Dates 

 

Date Key Event 

Thursday 16th September Parent Information Evening  

Monday 27th September  Summer Task ATL (report) 

w/c 27th September  Year 12 Initial Assessments 

Wednesday 20th October  Initial Assessment ATL (report) 

Tuesday 19th October SLD 1 

Tuesday 25th January  Year 12 Report 1 

Thursday 27th January  Year 12 Progress Evening  

Friday 1st April  SLD 2- Wellbeing & Democracy Day 

w/c 20th June Y12 Assessments 

Tuesday 5th July SLD 3- UCAS & Apprenticeships Launch 

Friday 15th July  Year 12 Report 2 

Tuesday 19th July  Year 12 Intervention Evening  


